
Orienteering in your local parks & countryside

Alexandra Park

A627(M
)

0 metres 150

contour
form line
lake, jetty

pool
ditch

surfaced park road or path, steps
unsurfaced path

unsurfaced small path
indistinct path

high fence, gate
fence

high wall
wall

building, shelter
sign, statue

play equipment
stone object or boulder, boulder area
prominent bush or tree: small, large

open land
open with scattered trees

rough open land
rough open with scattered trees

woodland: run
woodland: slow run

woodland: walk
impenetrable vegetation

undergrowth: slow
undergrowth: walk

gardens: out of bounds
car park or hardstanding

out of bounds area
broken ground

distinct vegetation change

www.sutmap.com info@sutmap.com

1cm on the map represents 35metres on the ground

Map produced by SutMap, December 2004
Updated Sept 2021 by S. Richards and June 2023 by D.Thetford
Based upon Ordnance Survey mapping with the permission of His
Majesty's Stationery Office. © Crown copyright. Licence No 100015287
and upon LIDAR point cloud data from the Environment Agency © 2022.
All rights reserved.Postcode OL4 1SH. Grid reference SD930 040. © GMOA 2023

Alexandra Park

Tandle
Hill

A627

A62

Daisy Nook

scale 1:3500
contour interval 2.5m
magnetic north 2023

key to map symbols

Location of this park

OLDHAM

Royton
Delph

Mossley
Failsworth

Chadderton
Uppermill

2

4 6 7

8

9

10

11

12

1314

15

1
3

5

Alexandra Park
FYW

MEDIUM 1.8 km

1
2
3
4
5
6

7
8
9
10
11
12
13
14
15

M
C
A
O
D
E

L
J
K
G
N
F
H
I
B

Start:

Seat

Park Sign
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Single Tree, Broad-leaved

Path Junction
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Stairway, Top

Park Sign
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Monument
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Stairway, Top

Fence, NE. Corner (outside)

Navigate 50 m to Finish
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